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 �	������ ��)� *�+	 ��                                                                                       (��+-)  

    
  ��� � ���  

  

T5:  
 � �:#

7�  

 � �:#

 D6=  

 F63�

 A
�5��  

 �32��

 E/3I  

 16"�

 	�'#  
 ����  

1385 .......................................  000 000  000  000 000 000 000 

1390 .......................................  6248  4  0  2  209  6033  0  

1395 ......................................  4374  7  0  9  116  4242  0  

1396 .......................................  4376  16  0  20  78  4262  0  

1397 .......................................  4574  28  0  16  119  4411  0  

1398 .......................................  5682  14  0  29  89  5550  0  

1399 .......................................  5814  20  0  3  92  5699  0  

1400 .................................  4367  11  0  5  70  4281  0  

............................... ��� 	
�"�#  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...................................... ��$#  7  0  0  0  2  5  0  

........................................... %�#  381  0  0  0  0  381  0  

.......................................... 	&'�  6  0  0  0  0  6  0  

... (�)�.......................................  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................... *�(+, -.�/����  12  0  0  0  0  12  0  

...................................... 0)����  52  0  0  0  0  52  0  

.................................... ���./��  110  0  0  0  0  110  0  

........ 1�2���...............................  9  0  0  0  0  9  0  

........................................... %���  307  0  0  0  12  295  0  

.........................................��3���  138  1  0  0  0  137  0  

........................................... -(3�  14  0  0  0  2  12  0  

..��4��......................................  174  0  0  0  6  168  0  

........................................��5���  28  0  0  0  0  28  0  

...............................'$67 ����  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

.................................. (�8� %�  41  0  0  0  0  41  0  

............ �6�................................  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...................................... ��2�9  135  0  0  0  1  134  0  

...................................... '�+�6:  56  0  0  0  2  54  0  

..................................... ;6<�=  210  0  0  0  0  210  0  

.......... 1�"�5=........................  25  0  0  0  0  25  0  

................................... .��# >�?  98  0  0  0  0  98  0  

............................... ��� %�3?  98 9  0  0  30  59  0  

........................... A�.�' @6?  28  0  0  0  1  27  0  

.............................. ��.6��.....  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  

.........................................����'  32  0  0  0  0  32  0  

................................... 025"�'  32  1  0  0  2  29  0  

........................................ 1���'  109  0  0  0  1  108  0  

'�	� ...........................................  31  0  0  0  2  29  0  
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 � A5�B'  ���@

 �	��������)� *�+	 �� )(�5�6	�                                                                                                           (��+-)

� � �����  T5:  
 � �:#

7�  

 � �:#

D6=  

 F63�

A
�5��  

 �32��

E/3I  
	�'# 16"�  ����  

	3B��C'� .................................  15 0  0  0  1  14  0  
D#��� .......................................  78  0  0  0  0  78  0  

........................................ E'��  303  0  0  0  0  303  0  

��......................................��?  49  0  0  0  0  49  0  

...............................��� 1�53�  57  0  0  0  0  57  0  

........................................F'6�  7  0  0  0  1  6  0  

.......................................-�C���  40  0  0  0  0  40  0  

............����..............................  60  0  0  0  0  60  0  

....................................... -(G+&  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...................................��# ;�+,  49  0  0  0  0  49  0  

.................................... .��# H�I  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...............'��2
�(��I..................  50  0  0  0  1  49  0  

........................................... J��I  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  

....................................��� JL�M  142  0  0  0  0  142  0  

............... ��� N�.�� � J<�")  264  0  0  0  0  264  0  

.............................. %�? A76)  8  0  0  4  0  4  0  

........................................ ����)  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  

......................................... '6O)  14  0  0  0  0  14  0  

..................................... .��#'0)  58  0  0  0  0  58  0  

................................. ��.'0)  88  0  0  0  0  88  0  

........................................ 0)��)  31  0  0  0  2  29  0  

......................................... D�"C  17  0  0  1  0  16  0  

........................................ P
/C  3 0  0  0  0  3  0  

........................................-�C63C  13  0  0  0  0  13  0  

-�C63C)1(....................................  85  0  0  0  2  83  0  

..................................��#.65B�  80  0  0  0  0  80  0  

....................................��# 1���  22  0  0  0  0  22  0  

.......................................02����  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

4
.......................................�'�"  95  0  0  0  0  95  0  

...............................................�2
  134  0  0  0  1  133  0  

...............................................'6
  102  0  0  0  0  102  0  

.........................................���6
  199  0  0  0  0  199  0  

.................................��� E.�7  28  0  0  0  0  28  0  

.......................................���S7  140  0  0  0  0  140  0  

1� %��� 1�"���� T��69 �� -�C63C ���(A .(���  
U?��-  .(>.') .1���� '��# /)��  

- � '��# /)���W1�� � � 1(X� W�X�Y �"I.�����A�.  
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 ��)�                                                                                                                    (��+-)  

    
  ��� � ���  

  

T5:  	G+& P�  	G+& �.  	G+& 	�  '��=	G+&  
 � 	G+& [��

\���9  

1385 .......................................  4779 967  1584  1236  716  276  

1390 .......................................  6248  705  1704  1687  1510  642  

1395 .......................................  4374  625  1343  966  737  703  

1396 .......................................  4376  493  1148  990  792  953  

1397 .......................................  4574  714  1261  948  610  1041  

1398 .......................................  5682  888  1497  1188  715  1394  

1399 .......................................  5814  969  1564  1121  748  1412  

1400 .................................  4367  513  1193  791  653  1217  

............................... ��� 	
�"�#  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................................... ��$#  7  1  2  3  1  0  

............................................ %�#  381  2  28  50  84  217  

.......................................... 	&'�  6  3  3  0  0  0  

...... (�)�.....................................  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................... *�(+, -.�/����  12  8  1  2  1  0  

...................................... 0)����  52  3  13  9  17  10  

.................................... ���./��  110  7  55  19  10  19  

............... 1�2���........................  9  2  4  3  0  0  

............................................ %���  307  21  21  55  79  131  

.........................................��3���  138  10  39  20  11  58  

........................................... -(3�  14  0  9  5  0  0  

...........��4��.............................  174  38  40  27  26  43  

........................................��5���  28  17  10  0  1  0  

...............................'$67 ����  0  0  0  0  0  0  

.................................. (�8� %�  41  2  17  16  5  1  

........................ �6�....................  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................................... ��2�9  135  7  12  14  22  80  

....................................... '�+�6:  56  16  11  9  9  11  

...................................... ;6<�=  210  26  14  53  30  87  

.................... 1�"�5=...............  25  3  12  6  3  1  

................................... .��# >�?  98  34  35  17  10  2  

............................... ��� %�3?  98 44  34  14  2  4  

........................... A�.�' @6?  28  7  12  7  1  1  

.................................. ��.6��.  1  1  0  0  0  0  

.........................................����'  32  6  7  9  7  3  

................................... 025"�'  32  12  8  9  1  2  

........................................ 1���'  109  30  34  13  6  26  

'�	� ...........................................  31  1  17  11  2  0  
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�� � ����  T5:  	G+& P�  G+&�.	  	G+& 	�  	G+&'��=  
 � 	G+& [��

\���9  

	3B��C'� .................................  15 5  8  2  0  0  
D#��� .......................................  78  5  38  22  9  4  

........................................ E'��  303  4  13  53  31  202  

............................��?��..........  49  0  16  15  7  11  

...............................��� 1�53�  57  3  11  7  16  20  

........................................F'6�  7  3  1  1  1  1  

.......................................-�C���  40  1  23  13  1  2  

..........................................����  60  13  35  9  0  3  

....................................... -(G+&  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...................................��# ;�+,  49  6  35  8  0  0  

.................................... .��# H�I  0  0  0  0  0  0  

.................................'��2
�(��I  50  9  17  7  6  11  

. J��I.........................................  1  1  0  0  0  0  

....................................��� JL�M  142  11  32  24  35  40  

............... ��� N�.�� � J<�")  264  31  111  35  62  25  

.............................. %�? A76)  8  6  1  1  0  0  

...................... ����)..................  1  0  1  0  0  0  

......................................... '6O)  14  11  2  1  0  0  

..................................... .��#'0)  58  8  20  16  11  3  

................................. ��.'0)  88  8  23  22  31  4  

................................ 0)��).......  31  9  13  5  3  1  

......................................... D�"C  17  6  7  4  0  0  

........................................ P
/C  3 0  0  3  0  0  

........................................-�C63C  13  1  7  3  2  0  

-�C63C)1(....................................  85  29  28  17  9  2  

..................................��#.65B�  80  7  13  10  17  33  

....................................��# 1���  22  1  11  9  1  0  

.......................................02����  0  0  0  0  0  0  

.......................................�'�"4
  95  3  57  24  8  3  

2
...............................................�  134  4  74  22  9  25  

...............................................'6
  102  13  1  1  29  58  

.........................................���6
  199  6  39  58  27  69  

.................................��� E.�7  28  6  8  13  0  1  

.......................................���S7  140  2  110  15  10  3  

1A� %��� 1�"���� T��69 �� -�C63C ���( .(���  

U?��-  .(>.') .1���� '��# /)��  

- .A������� � 1(X� W�X�Y �"I. W1���� '��# /)��  
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����  �����  	
����  �����  	
����  �����  	
����  �����  

1385 ............................  4779 1867  4283  1642  142  110  354  115  

1390 ............................  6248  2298  5337  1893  206  191  705  214  

1395 ............................  4374  1942  3684  1655  142  117  548  170  

1396 ............................  4376  1836  3725  1548  167  100  484  188  

1397.............................  4574  2206  3884  1863  123  143  567  200  

1398.............................  5682  2308  4948  2017  25  24  709  267  

1399 ...........................  5814  2189  5126  1902  62  56  626  231  

1400 ........................  4367  1839  3711  1516  85  98  571  225  

................... ��� 	
�"�#  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

........................... ��$#  7  1  7  1  0  0  0  0  

................................ %�#  381  119  381  119  0  0  0  0  

............................... 	&'�  6  4  5  1  1  3  0  0  

............................... (�)�  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

............ *�(+, -.�/����  12  3  12  3  0  0  0  0  

........................... 0)����  52  13  52  13  0  0  0  0  

......................... ���./��  110  56  110  56  0  0  0  0  

............................. 1�2���  9  3  8  3  0  0  1  //  

.................... %���............  307  78  135  39  0  0  172  39  

..............................��3���  138  63  137  61  0  0  1  2  

................................ -(3�  14  3  14  3  0  0  0  0  

.............................��4��  174  61  156  57  0  0  18  4  

.............................��5���  28  8  28  8  0  0  0  0  

....................'$67 ����  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................... (�8� %�  41  9  40  9  0  0  1  //  

................................ �6�  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

........................... ��2�9  135  58  87  37  2  1  46  20  

..................... '�+�6:......  56  23  56  23  0  0  0  0  

.......................... ;6<�=  210  90  210  90  0  0  0  0  

....................... 1�"�5=  25  8  25  8  0  0  0  0  

........................ .��# >�?  98  52  47  22  49  29  2  1  

.................... ��� %�3?  98 38  98  38  0  0  0  0  

.... A�.�' @6?............  28  6  27  6  1  //  0  0  

....................... ��.6��.  1  2  0  0  1  2  0  0  

..............................����'  32  15  32  15  0  0  0  0  

........................ 025"�'  32  9  23  7  4  1  5  1  

............................. 1���'  109  49  109  49  0  0  0  0  

'�	� ................................  31  14  31  14  0  0  0  0  
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T5:  ���� ���  	,'/� �� ]��  A+��^9 1�5"?��  

	
����  �����  	
����  �����  	
����  �����  	
����  �����  

	3B��C'� ..................  15 7  14  5  0  0  1  2  

D#��� .........................  78  24  77  23  0  0  1  //  

.......................... E'��  303  110  124  48  6  3  173  59  

.......................��?��

...............  
49  27  40  19  0  0  9  8  

............... ��� 1�53�  57  51  26  15  1  //  30  36  

........................ F'6�  7  55  1  5  6  50  0  0  

.........................-�C���

..............  
40  13  31  9  5  2  4  2  

...����........................
...............  

60  36  54  34  6  2  0  0  

........................ -(G+&  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

................. .��# ;�+,  49  22  39  15  0  0  10  6  

..................... .��# H�I  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

...................'��2
�(��I

..............  
50  30  33  19  0  0  17  10  

............................ J��I  1  //  1  //  0  0  0  0  

.....................��� JL�M  142  54  142  54  0  0  0  0  

 .��� N�.�� � J<�")  264  119  192  92  0  0  72  26  

............... %�? A76)  8  30  4  28  0  0  4  2  

......................... ����)  1  //  1  //  0  0  0  0  

.......................... '6O)  14  8  14  8  0  0  0  0  

...................... .��#'0)  58  35  58  35  0  0  0  0  

.................. ��.'0)  88  43  88  43  0  0  0  0  

........................ 0)��)  31  11  30  10  0  0  1  1  

......................... D�"C  17  5  15  5  2  0  0  0  

........................ P
/C  3 //  3  //  0  0  0  0  

........................ -�C63C  13  3  13  3  0  0  0  0  

-�C63C)1(.....................  85  23  84  23  0  0  1  //  

................. .��#.65B�  80  26  80  26  0  0  0  0  

.................. .��# 1���  22  7  22  7  0  0  0  0  

........................02����
...............  

0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

........................�'�"4


...............  
95  51  95  51  0  0  0  0  

............................... �2
  134  43  134  43  0  0  0  0  

................................'6


...............  
102  37  102  37  0  0  0  0  

..........................���6


...............  

199  115  197  114  0  0  2  1  

................. ��� E.�7  28  13  27  9  1  4  0  0  

........................���S7

...............  
140  55  140  55  0  0  0  0  

1A� %��� 1�"���� T��69 �� -�C63C ���( .(���  

U?��- ��# /)�� .(>.') .1���� '  

- .A������� � 1(X� W�X�Y �"I. W1���� '��# /)��  
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 � (��� [��

\���9  

1385 ............................  000 000  000 000 000 000 000 000 

1390 ............................  5679  1681  1461  978  411  1148  1957  2950  

1395 ............................  3783  1478  843  562  246  654  1461  1909  

1396 ............................  3798  1466  867  525  280  660  1350  1922  

1397.............................  3954  1947  694  432  222  659  1584  1906  

1398.............................  4963  2528  757  485  295  898  1824  2579  

1399 ............................  5153  2675  758  510  305  905  1850  2720  

1400 ........................  3781  1667  620  403  261  830  1513  2374  

............ ��� 	
�"�#.......  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

........................... ��$#  7  4  1  2  0  0  1  1  

................................ %�#  332  46  42  71  53  120  101  276  

............................... 	&'�  5  5  0  0  0  0  4  1  

............................... (�)�  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

............ *�(+, -.�/����  10  7  3  0  0  0  2  2  

........................... 0)����  46  17  5  12  4  8  11  24  

......................... ���./��  107  70  9  6  4  18  55  79  

............................. 1�2���  8  4  3  1  0  0  2  2  

................. %���...............  248  47  30  57  19  95  62  180  

..............................��3���  124  45  12  12  15  40  54  146  

................................ -(3�  14  1  10  3  0  0  3  3  

.............................��4��  141  70  15  17  8  31  47  78  

..........................��5���...  15  11  4  0  0  0  4  2  

....................'$67 ����  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

....................... (�8� %�  39  28  9  1  0  1  9  11  

................................ �6�  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  

........................... ��2�9  117  19  9  13  10  66  48  119  

.......... '�+�6:.................  37  9  11  9  4  4  13  21  

.......................... ;6<�=  187  82  36  14  5  50  75  147  

....................... 1�"�5=  16  12  4  0  0  0  5  4  

........................ .��# >�?  93  56  23  7  3  4  47  26  

.................... ��� %�3?  76 55  17  4  0  0  29  14  

................ A�.�' @6?  20  14  5  1  0  0  5  4  
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1385..............................  4293 780  491  1583  1252979  2477205  
1390..............................  6327  1246  794  3167  4636982  10427960  

1395..............................  2909  534  360  1474  7083229  13306008  
1396 ............................  3679  666  460  1873  7839400  17303464  
1397 ............................  3829  719  529  2301  13007260  29302113  
1398 ............................  3078  714  447  2037  23025735  39724187  
1399 ............................  3901  836  609  3236  61931371  126712694  

1400 ........................  3275  726  523  2750  94980223  195695111  

 �&Q �������
�	=?!'        

1385..............................  369 236  124  207  330445  405408  
1390..............................  288  132  64  123  359196  477690  
1395..............................  124  932  220  424  4520905  5405912  
1396 ............................  126  183  110  157  757094  1395159  

1397 ............................  147  129  59  214  4520641  3064405  
1398 ............................  411  239  127  247  4828541  4759571  

1399 ............................  348  226  96  352  17057286  16293106  

1400 ........................  322  207  96  303  15230806  23297281  

 �	=?!' �������
 R
=G �	=?!' �&Q �        

1385..............................  444 80  56  235  276043  417022  
1390..............................  491  76  59  252  670199  874974  

1395..............................  394  82  67  354  1886807  3158061  
1396 ............................  364  59  47  234  1404737  2419043  

1397 ............................  129  35  28  187  1240753  2895233  
1398 ............................  299  54  47  271  2551787  6332603  
1399 ............................  391  87  69  356  11405066  16189404  

1400 ........................  186  39  29  160  6098078  10357028  

U?��-  .1���� A�0�� E'6�5: E/)�� P
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10-10- ������� D�BNO' ��� ��� S&�?G ��)� *�+	 �� ��=B� MN� P�=G  

H��  
 .�(X9

 1�5"?��
(-�b"�.)  

 �����
���  '�/7)

(T��� �"�  

 cd�
 E������

e257 	G+& 
'�/7)  �"�

(T���  

 %) cd�
 E������

N�G+&  '�/7)
(T��� �"�  

 ��� @�'�
(���' 16�3��)  

 	��/7
1�5"?�� 

(���' 16�3��)  

0�8        

1385..............................  5320 1074  664  2358  4160736  3546649  
1390..............................  5370  1102  699  2451  4694301  7830914  
1395..............................  4343  784  541  2267  13412042  17672266  
1396.............................  2179  711  436  1724  7953709  15761525  
1397 ...........................  4123  1042  718  2866  23810023  28854560  
1398 ............................  4769  912  626  2457  26596614  31048661  
1399 ............................  3481  838  588  2523  47201172  52244392  

1400 ........................  4130  967  635  2809  133931733  90670845  
�	=?!' �������  

      

1385.............................  4642 949  590  2104  2244470  3160163  
1390.............................  4778  868  575  2126  3648047  6769864  
1395.............................  3030  577  404  1683  6235333  12620040  
1396 ............................  1871  419  275  1335  5529961  12039876  
1397 ............................  3467  748  542  2315  13875665  23176317  
1398 ............................  4050  758  519  2092  20924756  26106242  
1399 ...........................  3101  618  475  2225  40173247  46367168  

1400 ........................  3438  726  500  2327  97323329  76042245  
 �&Q �������

�	=?!'  
      

1385.............................  241 56  24  47  1666798  75741  
1390.............................  219  188  85  152  716104  506000  
1395 ...........................  939  130  77  258  5848931  2818179  
1396 ............................  166  257  133  195  1363996  1588884  
1397 ............................  262  232  128  309  8209928  3328120  
1398 ............................  389  93  60  141  3444446  2221197  
1399 ...........................  113  173  75  142  2547610  3131604  

1400 ........................  409  168  82  218  25424562  5967284  
 �	=?!' �������
 R
=G �	=?!' �&Q �        

1385.............................  437 69  50  207  249468  310745  
1390.............................  373  46  39  173  330150  555050  
1395.............................  374  77  60  326  1327778  2234047  
1396 ............................  142  35  28  194  1059752  2132765  
1397 ............................  394  62  48  242  1724430  2350123  
1398 ............................  330  61  47  224  2227412  2721222  
1399 ............................  267  47  38  156  4480315  2745620  

1400 ........................  284  73  54  264  11183842  8661316  

U?��- 
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11-10- �#�'���������  !��� ��=B� MN� ��
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 ���  

  

T5:  
1�5"?�� E�7

-(� f���  

1�5"?�� E�7

>�59 	5�
  

1�5"?�� E�7

-(� %�529  

1385....................................  4053731 947373  2411708  694650  

1390....................................  12517093  3270789  7487817  1758487  

1395....................................  25997748  5482432  15855957  4659359  

1396 ...................................  23723300  5889235  14910312  2923753  

1397 ...................................  36857456  9170819  20065127  7621510  

1398 ...................................  44158993  9491034  24029497  10638462  

1399 ...................................  124490523  37024345  64447224  23018954  

1400 ..............................  173740087  39106824  100967864  33665398  

 U?�� - .1���� A�0�� E'6�5: E/)�� P
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� ������� 0��' ��' V# �"#.� P�=�' � �"��#$ AW� P�=�                   

 *�+	 �� ��=B� MN� P�=G ��� S&�?G �	=?!'   ��)�             0��' ��') -  �
.�                                     (7�#�

    

   ���  

  

.�(X9   ������ g�6"�  
P� 	��/7 g�6"�  �"�

  1�5"?�� T���  

1385 .......................................  16965 135  1503973  

1390 .......................................  15856  143  3194766  

1395.........................................  12314  160  7498298  

1396 .......................................  9281  162  9019142  

1397 .......................................  14169  178  10009878  

1398 .......................................  13887  165  12480010  

1399 ......................................  13810  171  20838848  

1400 .................................  14738  174  32276457  

 U?��- /)�� P
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13-10- ������� <
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 �
��	$�'                                                                                                ')(7�#� �=&>&   

    

 ���  

  

A
62�� E�7(���  1�5"?�� E�7 A"<�.  

.�(X9  	��/7  .�(X9  	��/7  

1385....................................  000 000  000  000  

1390....................................  12064  3016000  000 000 

1395....................................  2692  1615200  33  59200  

1396 ...................................  618  401700  28  63134  

1397 ...................................  1355  1355000  22  53553  

1398 ...................................  810  1093500  29  49705  

1399 ...................................  862  1422300  12  76629  

1400 ..............................  000 000 7  118863  

                                                                                            

    

 ���  

  

A
��'. /)���  A��6�# /)���  (-h���)E��� 1��5,  

.�(X9  	��/7  .�(X9  	��/7  .�(X9  	��/7  

1385....................................  000 000  000  000  000  000  

1390....................................  000 000 000 000 000 000 

1395....................................  5  269000  000 000 3  1200  

1396 ...................................  5  300000  000 000 23  9057  

1397 ...................................  000 000 000 000 13  5148  

1398 ...................................  000 000 000 000 15  124000  

1399 ..................................  000 000 000 000 8  80000  

1400 ..............................  000 000 000 000 12  95000  

 U?��– -'�.� %) -�' .1�'(
��� 1�"�� E������ �  
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14-10- %&'$P�=G ��� �
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) �
.�0��'��'(  

"���� � ���1�  
A
62�� (��� `�(��  A
62�� ��i (��� `�(��  

 .�(X9	XdM  
���  

�����  
���  

 .�(X9	XdM  
���  

�����  
���  

1385 ......................................................  2071 173  37  130  
 1390 .....................................................  780  65  14  509  

1395 ......................................................  159  19  46  47  

1396 ......................................................  232  23  10  19  

1397 ......................................................  262  20  16  20  

1398 ......................................................  373  43  34  19  

1399 ......................................................  59  25  31  12  

1400 ..............................................  15  7  16  17  

............................................................%�#  0  0  0  0  

..... %���......................................................  2  3  4  1  

....................................................... ��3���  0  0  0  0  

...................................................... ��4��  3  1  1  1  

........................................... ��2�9...........  2  1  0  0  

...................................................... '�+�6:  0  0  1  3  

..................................................... ;6<�=  0  0  0  0  

....................................................... ����'  0  0  5  6  

....................E'��.....................................  0  0  0  0  

................................................... -6).�6�  0  0  0  0  

..................................... A<�5� -6).�6�  1  //  0  0  

..................................................... ]�5��  0  0  0  0  

.��# ;�+, ...............................................  0  0  0  0  

............................................... '��2
�(��I  0  0  3  6  

................................................... ��45L�M  0  0  0  0  

................................................ ��.'0)  5  2  0  0  

...................................................... -�C63C  0  0  0  0  

.............................................. .��#.65B�  0  0  0  0  

(
����................................................ .�'  0  0  0  0  

...........................................�2
...................  2  //  2  //  

............................................................ '6
  0  0  0  0  

....................................................... ���6
  0  0  0  0  

 U?�� - -'�.�%) ��� � -�'E��� .1�'(
��� 1�"��  
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15-10- (X�� �'=�@ D�BNO'���  ��#� �� 7�F- %?!' �	��FG7��        

  

 ���   

  

.�(X9  

  

�j,�k  

  

10i��  
	����� 

16�3��)(���'  

1385 ......................................................................................  140 23290  2830  29730  

1390 ......................................................................................  325  40192  6266  57081  

1395......................................................................................  341  42991  7108  60030  

1396 ......................................................................................  338  42908  6970  56789  

1397 ......................................................................................  338  40821  8825  52663  

1398 ......................................................................................  338  40538  8601  54142  

1399 ......................................................................................  348  5187  8645  58141  

1400 .......................................................................  355  2645  8842  277681  

 U?��- -'�.�A,�5":� -�I' � '�) W1��X9 %) 1�'(
��� 1�"��.  
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 ���  

  

 ��� T��� �"� P� �5�M g�6"�

1�5"?��Ab�3) A
62�� E�7  

 T��� �"� P� �5�M g�6"�

� E������A
62�� E�7(��  

1385 ..............................................................  2307 000  

1390 ..............................................................  2190  4834  

1395...............................................................  3446  8137  

1396 ..............................................................  3896  9130  

1397 ..............................................................  5388  12066  

1398 ..............................................................  8683  22199  

1399 ..............................................................  18497  46171  

1400 ....................................................  30015  76526  

U?��- .(>.') .1���� '��# /)��  

- '��# /)�� .A������� � 1(X� W�X�Y �"I. .1����  
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 P�=�'+F"' ����!' � �8=' %&� ��� ��� �8 ��LLY"� ��LL�
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$
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� ��"��#$ 0� (7�#�)        

  

 ���  

  

��� -'�:�   

1385 ......................................................................................  000 

1390 ......................................................................................  29013  

1395.......................................................................................  53413  

1396 ......................................................................................  59107  

1397 ......................................................................................  70411  

1398 .....................................................................................  86796  

1399 .....................................................................................  128038  

1400 .......................................................................  202672  

U?��- .(>.') .1���� '��#/)��  
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 1��#1375   .....................    519468 477508  36482  5478  000  0  

 1��#1385)1(   .................    740089  702361  33805  3232  691  0  

 1��#1390   .....................    913316  894518  16705  1444  293  356  

 ���J1395    ..............    1055564  1045351  9650  523  40  0  

 E��� m�G
  ...................    611443  605975  5153  290  25  0  

 A��"��' m�G
   ................     444121  439376  4497  233  15  0  

1 ��� N�,0&�(1385 A7��C E�7'�6
�? %��� A
62�� E�7(��� '. )�� A<65X� � A� A<65X� .(���  

U?��- � '��# /)���1��(> .')..  
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H��  

  

T5:  

 A23�

 � 	Y�,

1��,�  

 A23�

1��,� 
E'�O�"�� 

 ����� '.

��(? 
1�b��' ����  

 '��l�

-(4
  

 1��#1375 ......  2416592 1381247  104290  609358  74375  210433  10771  26118  

 1��#1385)2( ..  783060  593033  22761  126174  10569  25172  2521  2830  

 1��#1390 ......  930508  638881  48071  178032  7605  48701  4168  5050  

 ���J1395.....  1066390  761596  -  233992  -  -  69355  1447  

 E��� m�G
....  617260  393860  -  180151  -  -  42424  825  

A��"��' m�G
..    449130  367736  -  53841  -  -  26931  622  

1 E�7 ��� N�,0&�(1385 W1390 W1395  A<6nn5X� A
62nn�� E�7(nn��� '. )�� A<65X� � A7��C E�7'�6
�? %���

A� .(���  

2 ��� N�,0&�(1385 ��� N'6Y 	�A� .'� .(���  
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H��  

  
  %) T5:  

 �32��

 E/3I  
 	�'# 16"� 

 ����  

T5: 
 �� 7# � �:#

7# � o�� 

 D6= � �:#

 � o�� ��

6= D 

 F63�

  A
�5��

 f6
 �7 ��)

(eG�  

 ���J1385)1(  
       

����
 SX ............  740089 74219  195213  467643  130969  109830  155076  

............. E��� m�G
  401476  60999  137700  200465  72712  43973  61728  

......... A��"��' m�G
  338613  13220  57513  267178  58257  65857  93348  

 ���J1390          

...... ����
 SX......  913316 69853  333779  505515  137614  84778  190620  

............. E��� m�G
  506186  53213  227196  223171  83774  34475  71809  

......... A��"��' m�G
  407130  16640  106583  282344  53840  50303  118811  

 ���J1395          

 SX........ ����
....  1055564 100670  487367  465283  129118  76071  173857  

............. E��� m�G
  611443  74853  325594  209691  71009  33487  69975  

......... A��"��' m�G
  444121  25817  161773  255592  58109  42584  103882  

  

  

H��  

  ����  

 -(4
 '��l�   �� �:# >�59

 � o��#: �  
 D6= >�59  

 � �4?

 D6=  
 %C � �4?  ���� 

 '��l�

 -(4
  

 ���J1385)1(  
      

 

����
 SX ........  27767 2605  28218  12060  1118  0  3014  

........ E��� m�G
  14552  369  4141  2586  404  0  2312  

.... A��"��' m�G
  13215  2236  24077  9474  714  0  702  

 ���J1390          

��
 SX........ ��  44309 2431  20699  18419  1181  5464  4169  

........ E��� m�G
  22825  393  2853  3479  351  3212  2606  

.... A��"��' m�G
  21484  2038  17846  14940  830  2252  1563  

 ���J1395          

........ ����
 SX  41993 1700  16174  13109  13261  0  2244  

........ E��� m�G
  21519  330  3685  3528  6158  0  1305  

......A��"��' m�G
  20474  1370  12489  9581  7103  0  939  

1 ��� N�,0&�(1385 ��� N'6Y 	�A� .'� .(���  
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